

Cont. of Road Bharkuniya Rd to
Ojhaavalia Kabirgha m/R

Rd (D) Dohm.

Dohm.

M: 13 No. 449

V: 13 No. 5149

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Name of work: - Construction of roads backside road se on hawala Kalibhata.

Agency: - Vikash Kumar Singh

Agreement: - RUP, Delhi/OSMR (3054)/103P/2024-25 dt 13/11/24

Date of comm: - 09/10/24

Date of comp: - 08/07/25

(Refered entry)

Abstract of cost

Item no ①/① clearing and grubbing road land etc.

Wide item no ① comp-①

Qty = 0.239 hect @ Rs 76926.08/hect

= Rs 18,385.00

Item no ② excavation for roadway etc.

Wide item no ② comp-①

Qty = 36.00 cum @ Rs 104.01/cum

+ 85.50 cum

121.50 cum

= Rs 12,637.00

Item no ③/③ construction of subgrade and Erection shoulder etc.

Wide item no ③ comp-①

Qty = 212.40 cum @ Rs 264.72/cum

= Rs 56,121.00

Continuation

Total = Rs 87,143.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
B/F:- R 87,143.00					
Item no ④/④ Construction of GSB G.T. etc.					
wide item no ③ on p-②					
Qty = 79.100m @ R 2099.15/m					
= R 166043.00					
Item no ⑤/⑤ Construction of DLE - etc.					
wide item no ④ on p-②					
Qty = 111.30m @ R 4474.93/m					
= R 4,98,004.00					
Item no ⑥/⑥ Construction of panel concrete.					
wide item no ⑤ on p-③					
Qty = 405.45cm @ R 8,432.24/m					
= R 34,18,852.00					
Item no ⑦/⑦ 100mm Stone - etc.					
wide item no ⑩ on p-④					
Qty = 3.00m @ R 2705.82/m					
= R 8117.00					
Item no ⑧/⑧ 200mm Stone - etc.					
wide item no ⑪ on p-④					
Qty = 4.00m @ R 776.81/m					
= R 3107.00					
Total = 41,81,266.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B/F - R 41,81,266.00
Item no ①/⑧ p/v end					
existing identification					
board -					etc
wide item no ② on p-⑧					
Qty = 1.92 sm @ Rs 14,865.89/sm					
					= Rs 28,542.00
Item no ⑥/⑨ ① 600mm					
eq. triangle -					etc
wide item no ③ ① on p-⑧					
Qty = 4.00 no @ 4339.49/no					
					= Rs 17,358.00
Item no ⑥ ①/⑨ ① 600mm					
circular -					etc

wide item no ③ ① on p-⑧					
Qty = 1.00 no @ Rs 4,210.26/no					
					= Rs 4,210.00
Item no ⑥ ①/⑨ ① 600mm					
X 4.50m Rectangular -					etc
wide item no ③ ① on p-⑧					
Qty = 1.00 no @ Rs 4065.73/no					
					= Rs 4066.00
Item no ⑥ ①/⑨ ① 600mm					
side octagon -					etc
wide item no ③ ① on p-⑧					
Qty = 1.00 no @ Rs 8535.09/no					
					= Rs 8535.00
Item no ①/⑩ RCC mis					
grade boundary pillar					
wide item no ① on p-⑩					
Qty = 12 no @ Rs 660.48/no					
					= Rs 7926.00
Total =					Rs 42,51,903.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
B/F R 42, S, 903.00				
qtemno (12) / (12) p/v and laying Road marking etc.				
wide itemno (5) on p-10				
Qty = 215.605m @ Rs 988.82/5m				
= Rs 2,13,190.00				
qtemno (13) / (13) p/v and fixing masonry distoforations board etc.				
wide itemno (6) on p-10				
and itemno (6) on p-10				
Qty = 3.000 @ Rs 10,733.40/1m				
= Rs 32,199.00				

qtemno (14) / (14) painting on parapet wall etc				
wide itemno (7) on p-10				
28.805m				
Qty = 28.805m @ Rs 136.59/5m				
= Rs 3934.00				

qtemno (15) / (15) plastering with c.m etc.				
wide itemno (8) on p-10				
Qty = 28.805m @ Rs 19.04/5m				
= Rs 5508.00				

qtemno (16) / (16) B/W. kn c.m (1:4) etc.				
wide itemno (9) on p-10				
Qty = 4.032m @ Rs 333.30/1m				
= Rs 1,335.36.00				

Continuation

Total = Rs 45,32,270.00

B/F:- Rs 45,32,270.00
Add 18.1.07 ST - (+) Rs 8,15,809.00
Add 17.1.07 WC - (+) Rs 45,323.00
Add 5/12 - (+) Rs 54,077.00
Total = Rs 47,47,479.00
Less 0.23.1. AS
Per Agreement - (-) Rs 13,617.00
Total = Rs 44,33,880.00
Less previous payment - (-) Rs 44,73,435.00
Total = Rs 9,60,445.00

~~PA~~
20/08/25
7E

S/F!

① USB ७7-II :-

$$gtg = 79.10 \text{ mm} @ R_s 589.81/100 \text{ mm}$$

$$= R_s 4669.00$$

① DLG -

$$g+y = 111.32 \rightarrow @ R.574.93/\text{m} \\ = R.482 \\ = R.6620.00$$

⑪ $\text{PCC} - \text{Oz}$

$$gty = 405.45 \text{ cm} @ R1037.44 \text{ cm}$$

$$= 1842065.00$$

(iv) Earth's shoulder :- It is the part of the Earth's surface which is between the Earth's head and Earth's tail.

Qty = 212.07 m @ Rs 35.25/m

Continuation = Rs 747.00

Continuation

Total = Rs 54,097.00

26/08/25